YSCM42, Seamless Parallel Compression
Splice Connector, 29,970-41,520 Circular
Mils Cu
By Burndy
Catalog # YSCM42
29,970 - 41,520, Circular Mils, CU, SPLICE
Features
Copper seamless barrel uninsulated parallel splice

Wire Range 29,970 - 41,520 Circular Mils
Conductor Size 29,970-41,520 CMILS
Conductor Type CODE
Configuration
Connector Type Splice
Current
Voltage - Maximum 600 V
Voltage Rating 35 kV
Dimensions
Dimension - Outside Diameter
inch
0.38 in
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
13 mm
Dimension - Strip Length inch 11/16
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
0.50 in
General
Die Index 8
Trade Name HYLINK™
Sub Brand HYLINK
Color Code Gray
Plated Y
Feature - Barrel Type Standard
Feature - Barrel Style Chamfered
Type YSCM
UPC 12 Digit 781810358511
UPC 14 Digit GTIN 00781810358511
Material COPPER
Plating Type Tin - Electro Plated
Finish Type Tin-Plated
UPC 781810358511
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 200
Carton Quantity 200
Product Assets
Catalog [English]
A Hubbell brand
© 2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-YSCM42-SPEC-EN | REV 11/2025